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suMsnNsSvInge
KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 802-6-00007-2 Currency
Account Name uadssvufl 15 Account Status
Alias Name yausemufl 15 Branch Name
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance
Date Teller Id Transaction Code
03-05-2022 10:12:00 931000 BCD14
03-05-2022 10:12:00 931000 BCD14
03-05-2022 10:12:00 931000 BCD14
03-05-2022 10:42:00 93999 BPDWT
03-05-2022 19:58:00 90180 CBCA
03-05-2022 19:59:00 90180 CBCA
05-05-2022 09:38:00 931000 BCD14
05-05-2022 09:38:00 931000 BCD14
05-05-2022 09:38:00 931000 BCD14
05-05-2022 09:38:00 931000 BCD14
05-05-2022 09:38:00 931000 BCD14
05-05-2022 09:38:00 931000 BCD14
05-05-2022 09:38:00 931000 BCD14
05-05-2022 09:38:00 931000 BCD14
05-05-2022 09:38:00 931000 BCD14
05-05-2022 09:38:00 931000 BCD14
05-05-2022 09:38:00 931000 BCD14
05-05-2022 09:38:00 931000 BCD14
05-05-2022 09:38:00 931000 BCD14
05-05-2022 09:38:00 931000 BCD14
05-05-2022 09:38:00 931000 BCD14
05-05-2022 09:38:00 931000 BCD14
05-05-2022 09:38:00 931000 BCD14
05-05-2022 09:38:00 931000 BCD14
05-05-2022 09:38:00 931000 BCD14
05-05-2022 15:52:00 93999 BPDWT
05-05-2022 15:53:00 93999 BPDWT
05-05-2022 17:00:00 90155 CBCA

THB
Active
PAK PHANANG
0.00
Description Cheque No. Amount Balance
GFMIS/108682 350.00 360,868.25
GFMIS/108682 40.00 360,908.25
GFMIS/108682 490.00 361,398.25
Regional Irrig -337,440.00 23,058.25
SBK:11 SBR:435 10136822 -4,701.10 19,257.15
ICAS INCL R1
SBK:11 SBR:435 10136823 -18,417.15 840.00
ICAS INCL R1
GFMIS/108682 14,188.20 15,028.20
GFMIS/108682 85,129.20 100,157.40
GFMIS/108682 8,331.85 108,489.25
GFMIS/108682 33,327.40 141 .816.65
GFMIS/108682 41,193.05 183,009.70
GFMIS/108682 12,393.25 195,402.95
GFMIS/108682 15,472.15 210,875.10
GFMIS/108682 4,950.00 215,825.10
GFMIS/108682 16,663.70 232,488.80
GFMIS/108682 68,219.75 300,708.55
GFMIS/108682 36,325.55 337,034.10
GFMIS/108682 16,002.75 353,036.85
GFMIS/108682 14,550.00 367,586.85
GFMIS/108682 13,088.20 381,575.05
GFMIS/108682 8,331.85 389,006.90
GFMIS/108682 24,761.45 414,668.35
GFMIS/ . 25,395.30 440,063.65
o dungnies
GFMIS/108682 @,{— - g 40,185.35 480,249.00
GFMIS/108682 e 28,432.10 508,681.10

o (UNANTUTIS Ne)
Regional Jrrig

-19,500.00 489,181.10

UNIYIMIRULasUY ¥ Iams

Regional Irrig

CB Debit 101368625

Round1:CK#101368

-458,477.10 30,704.00

-350.00 30,354.00

Init Br

108682
108682
108682
0802

0700

0700

108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0802

0802

0700



24-05-2022 10:03:00
24-05-2022 10:03:00
24-05-2022 10:58:00
24-05-2022 10:59:00
24-05-2022 15:30:00
24-05-2022 16:00:00
25-05-2022 09:44:00
25-05-2022 10:05:00
26-05-2022 09:51:00
26-05-2022 09:51:00
26-05-2022 13:17:00
26-05-2022 13:19:00
30-05-2022 14:38:00

30-05-2022 18:25:00

Total Cr. =
18,484,723.30

931000
931000
93999
93999
510509
561587
931002
93999
931000
931000
ITBANK
93999
580298

90180

BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BPDWT
CWTRC
CWTRC
BCD14
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
PBDWT
BPDWT
CWTRC

CBCA

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Regional lrrig
Regional lrrig
10136833
8021107294 10136832
GFMIS/108682
Regional Irrig
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
G9070 -
0700300724
Regional Irrig

10136835

SBK:34 SBR:877
ICAS INCL R1

10136834

Total Dr. =-18,845,241.55

a

64,800.00 160,994.63

48,000.00 208,994.63

-48,000.00 160,994.63

-64,800.00 96,194 .63
-30,631.39 65,563.24
-64,655.24 908.00
7,250.00 8,158.00
-7,250.00 908.00
420.00 1,328.00
3,200.00 4,528.00
-416.00 4,112.00
-3,200.00 912.00
-492.00 420.00

-420.00 0.00

g c;sir?(,‘

o

=

(UNANISUITE nosd)
unInmsueas iyt nagns

o

108682
108682
0802
0802
0802
0802
108682
0802
108682
108682
0802
0802
0802

0700
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suMsnNsvine

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 802-6-00764-6 Currency THB
Account Name uaUssvud 15 Account Status Active
Alias Name uassvnudl 15 Branch Name PAK PHANANG BR.
Ledger Balance 69,859.34 évailble 69,859.34
Date Teller Id Transaction Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
03-05-2022 16:47.00 510509 gggch 10132782 -29,467.03 36,233.72 0802
03-05-2022 19:58:.00 90180 CBCA SBK:11 SBR:435 ICAS 10132781 -72.75 36,160.97 0700
05-05-2022 09:38:00 931000 BCD14 g*lsl\lll-lgl"‘l 08682 15,970.00 52,130.97 108682
05-05-2022 15:52:00 93999 BPDWT Regional Irrig -14,470.00 37,660.97 0802
05-05-2022 18:36:00 90180 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:877 ICAS 10132785 -710.00 36,950.97 0700
09-05-2022 09:55:00 931000 BCD14 gﬁ'lg/:oasaz 168,411.21 205,362.18 108682
09-05-2022 14:26:00 93999 BPDWT Regional lrrig -168,411.21 36,950.97 0802
10-05-2022 09:44:00 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,720.00 38,670.97 108682
10-05-2022 09:44:00 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 980.00 39,650.97 108682
10-05-2022 09:44.00 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,467.29 43,118.26 108682
10-05-2022 09:44:00 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,755.14 47,873.40 108682
10-05-2022 09:44:00 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,755.14 52,628.54 108682
10-05-2022 16:49:00 93999 BPDWT Regional lrrig -15,677.57 36,950.97 0802
11-05-2022 09:43:00 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,962.62 40,913.59 108682
11-05-2022 09:43:00 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 19,800.00 60,713.59 108682
11-05-2022 14:52:00 K19294 PADWP 9294- -1,500.00 59,213.59 0802
10900020848000601
11-05-2022 16:07:00 93999 BPDWT Regional Irrig -3,962.62 55,250.97 0802
12-05-2022 02:35:00 93999 BPDWT Regional Irrig -19,800.00 35,450.97 108682
17-05-2022 10:05:00 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,720.00 37,170.97 108682
17-05-2022 15:46:00 93999 BPDWT Regional Irrig -1,720.00 35,450.97 0802
18-05-2022 15:05:00 561587 CDCH 10,794.00 46,244.97 0802
23-05-2022 09:51:00 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 l‘hﬂﬂﬂﬂﬁﬂﬁ 4,755.14 51,000.11 108682
23-05-2022 09:51:00 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 ﬁ%" "o 990,654.21 1,041,654.32 108682
23-05-2022 09:51:00 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 73” 2 3,467.29 1,045121.61 108682
23-05-2022 09:51:00 931001 BCD14 oFmis/tosgsy (WWIITUTIU MO 7654 4 04087675 108682
UNIBIMITRUUASUYFFTIUIYNT
23-05-2022 11:43:00 93999 BPDWT Regional Irrig -1,003,631.78 46,244.97 0802
23-05-2022 16:05:00 561587 CWTRC 8021107294 10132786 -7,044.00 39,200.97 0802
24-05-2022 15:28:00 510509 CWTRC 10132787 -3,477.00 35,723.97 0802
26-05-2022 09:51:00 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,962.62 39,686.59 108682



26-05-2022 09:51:00
26-05-2022 13:19:00
26-05-2022 15:34:00
26-05-2022 15:38:00
27-05-2022 14:57:00
30-05-2022 18:25:00

Total Cr. =
2,269,499.38

931000
93999

937070
937070
580298

920180

BCD14
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
CDCH

CBCA

GFMIS/108682
Regional Irrig
Royal Irrigati/200012

Royal Irrigati/200012

SBK:34 SBR:877 ICAS
INCL R1

Total Dr. =-2,265,340.79

990,654.21 1,030,340.80
-994,616.83 35,723.97
23,443.77 59,167.74
7,742.91 66,910.65
3,728.69 70,639.34

10132788 -780.00 69,859.34

dmngniies
b
Tooo
o =
(MNENSUTId Ned)
unInmstuuaziyidnngms

108682
0802
108682
108682
0802

0700
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sUYMSNSYINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

Date

Total Cr. = 0.00

802-6-02178-9

Currency

dninouradsaviud 15 (TAs9n1s  Account Status

Wurg

dinvuradszvud 15 (Tasan1s  Branch Name

Wug
0.00

Teller Id

Available Balance

Transaction Code

THB
Active

PAK PHANANG
BR.

0.00

Description

Total Dr. =0.00

Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

dungndies

4
(UNANTUTIE NBIR)
unInimstusastadsmgms
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sUIMSNSVINeE
KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 802-6-02113-4 Currency
Account Name dvinvrurmlssvud 15 Account Status
Alias Name drilinouralssviud Branch Name
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance
Date Teller Id Transaction Code
03-05-2022 12:33:00 22685 TSTDCA
03-05-2022 17:14:00  ITBANK PBDWT
03-05-2022 00:03:00 9253 DD
05-05-2022 10:17:00  ITBANK PBDWT
06-05-2022 00:01:00 9253 DD
09-05-2022 14:24:.00 ITBANK PBDWT
10-05-2022 00:00:00 9253 DD

11-05-2022 10:47:00 ITBANK PBDWT
11-05-2022 10:47:00 ITBANK PBDWT
11-05-2022 10:47:00 ITBANK PBDWT
12-05-2022 23:59:00 9253 DD

17-05-2022 15:33:00 ITBANK PBDWT
17-05-2022 15:33:00  ITBANK PBDWT
17-05-2022 00:00:00 9253 DD

18-05-2022 14:13:00  ITBANK PBDWT
26-05-2022 14:21:.00 ABO0004 IORDDT
27-05-2022 14:14:00 561587 TSTDCA
27-05-2022 14:16:00 561587 TSTDCA
27-05-2022 00:02:00 9253 DD
30-05-2022 10:58:00 ITBANK PBDWT
30-05-2022 16:57:00 ITBANK PBDWT
30-05-2022 16:57:00  ITBANK PBDWT

Total Cr. = 275,849.65

THB

Active

PAK PHANANG BR.
0.00

Description

e Usegns @laous
UID=22685##ZTLO=B
G9070 -0700300724

PBP sweep
payment: 700872
G9070 -0700300724

PBP sweep
payment. 725776
G8070 -0700300126

PBP sweep

pavment: 725776
G9070 -0700300126

G9070 -0700300126
G9070 -0700300126
PBP sweep

pavment: 725776
G9070 -0700300126
G8070 -0700300725
PBP sweep

payment; 725776
G9070 -0700300126
004-0973920456
Aunwmsios indé
UID=561587##ZTLO=B
d.audeimnsusuID=
561587##ZTLO=BR0802
PBP sweep

pavyment. 725776
G9070 -0700300126
G9070 -0700300291

G9070 -0700300725

Total Dr. =-275,849.65

Chequ
e No.

Amount Balance Init Br

38,500.00 38,500.00 1282
-38,500.00 0.00 0802

- 29,500.00 29,500.00 0000

-29,500.00 0.00 0802
200.00 200.00 0000
-200.00 0.00 0802
2,659.65 2,659.65 0000
-1,233.55 1,426.10 0802
-1,326.10 100.00 0802
-100.00 0.00 0802
3,700.00 3,700.00 0000
-100.00 3,600.00 0802
-3,600.00 0.00 0802
1,880.00 1,880.00 0000
-1,880.00 0.00 0802

193,200.00 193,900.0 0802
880.00 t‘?94,7’80.0 0802
1,510.00 (1)96,290.0 0802
3,120.00 E1)99,410.9 0000
-193,200.00 g,510.00 0802
-2,390.00 3,120.00 0802

-3,120.00 0.00 0802

dwngnfies
ﬁ‘" "
Yoo

r ~
(WNANITUTIO NBIA)

Univin 1R uas Uy syng



suMsnNsYlne

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance
Date

02-05-2022 23:10:00
03-05-2022 10:41:00
11-05-2022 23:01:00
12-05-2022 11:01:00
12-05-2022 23:01:00
17-05-2022 15:33:00
24-05-2022 23:23:00
25-05-2022 10:05:00
25-05-2022 23:01:00
25-05-2022 23:23:00
26-05-2022 13:17:00

26-05-2022 13:17:00

Total Cr. = 147,358.00

802-6-02132-0

dnlinouralsevud 15

drinouvsdssvnud
0.00
Teller Id
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A
ITBANK
N/A
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A
ITBANK
ITBANK

ITBANK

Currency
Account
éranch
Available

Transaction
Code
MEDDT
PBDWT
DD
PBDWT
DD
PBDWT
MEDDT
PBDWT
DD
MEDDT
PBDWT

PBDWT

THB

Active

PAK PHANANG BR.
0.00

Description

TR fr 8027003784
G9070 -0700300126
TR fr 8027003784
G9070 -0700300126
TR fr 8027003784
G9070 -0700300126
TR fr 8027003784
G9070 -0700300126
TR fr 8027003784
TR fr 8027003784
G9070 -0700300724

G9070 -0700300725

Total Dr. =-147,358.00

Cheque
No.

(UWNaITUT

Amount Balance
92,000.00 92,000.00
-92,000.00 0.00
5,420.00 5,420.00
-5,420.00 0.00
15,250.00 15,250.00
-15,250.00 0.00
1,720.00 1,720.00
-1,720.00 0.00
8,070.00 8,070.00
24,898.00 32,968.00
-8,070.00 24,898.00

-24,898.00 0.00

dnngndes

-

N947)

Init Br
0802
0802
0802
0802
0802
0802
0802
0802
0802
0802
0802
0802

g
LV ~ L)
UNIVINMINULAT Y IgMS



